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AGRIGARDEN  
MACHINES



G Z1 - G Z2 - G Z3

G Z1  

G Z2  

G Z3

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G Z1 575 EX B&S HP 3 - kW 2.2 140/1 0,8 (0.84) 155 rpm -- A 28 cm
(11 in)

52 cm
(20 in)

35 (77)

G Z2 575 EX B&S HP 3 - kW 2.2 140/1 0,8 (0.84) 155 rpm
Max  

2,1 km/h
(1.3 mph)

A 28 cm
(11 in)

52 cm
(20 in)

41 (90)

G Z3 GCV 160
Honda

HP 4.4 - kW 3.3 160/1 0,9 (0.95) 155 rpm
Max  

2,1 km/h
(1.3 mph)

A 28 cm
(11 in)

75cm
(29.5 in)

45 (99)
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PRINCESS
M1 - MR 

PRINCESS M1

PRINCESS MR  

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

M1

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

132 rpm -- A 32 cm
(12 in)

30-52-77 cm
(12-20-30 in)

62  (137)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 61 (134)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 59  (130)

MR

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8)

 132 rpm
Max  

2,3 km/h
(1.4 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in)

30-52-77 cm
(12-20-30 in)

64  (141)  

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 63  (139)  

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 61  (134)  
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PRINCESS
MP3

PRINCESS MP3

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

MP3

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

       36 rpm
    160 rpm

Max  
2,3 km/h
(1.4 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in)

30-52-77 cm
(12-20-30 in

65 (143)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 64 (141)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 62  (137)

I
II
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PRINCESS
MP3  PRO 

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

MP3
PRO

GX 200 Honda HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,1 (3.3)
      36 rpm
    160 rpm

Max  
2,3 km/h
(1.4 mph)

A 33 cm
(13 in)

56-82 cm
(22-32 in)

66 (145)I
II

 27 mm

5



2500 - 3500

2500

3500

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

2500

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

       53 rpm
     123 rpm

A 32 cm
(12 in)

58-85 cm
(23-33- in)

75 (165)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 74 (163)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 72 (159)

3500

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8)

       53 rpm
     123 rpm

Max  
 3 km/h

(1.8  mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in)

58-85-111 cm
(23-33-43 in)

81 (179)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 80 (176)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 78 (172)

15 LD 225 
Lombardini HP 4.8 - kW 3.5 224/1 3 (3.2) 93 (205)

Diesel

I
II

I
II

6



11500 

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

11500

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4)

        53 rpm

      123 rpm

      162 rpm

Max  
3 km/h

(1.8 mph)

A 33 cm
(13 in)

59-86-112 cm
(23-34-44 in)

90 (198)

15 LD 350 
Lombardini

HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 110 (242)

15 LD 350 
Lombardini

HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 121 (267)

Diesel

Diesel I
II
III
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G 45

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 45

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

1,6 km/h
(1 mph)

2,5 km/h
(1.5 mph)

A 26 cm
(10 in)

50 cm
(20 in)

82  (181)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 81  (179)

4.00-8 4.00-8
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G 46

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 46

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

1,6 km/h
(1 mph)

1,6 km/h
(1 mph)

A 26 cm
(10 in)

50 cm
(20 in)

98
(216)

GX 200 Honda HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,1 (3.3) 
98

(216)

4.00-8 4.00-8
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G 52

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 52

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 
1,4 km/h
(0.9 mph) 

2,2 km/h
(1.4 mph)

2,2 km/h
(1.4 mph)

1,4 km/h
(0.9 mph) 

A 26 cm
(10 in)

37-50 cm
(15-20 in)

67 (148)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 66 (145)

13x5.00-613x5.00-6
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G 55

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 55

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8)

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

A 26 cm
(10 in)

37-50-58 cm
(15-20-23 in)

86 (189)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8- kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 86 (189)

15 LD 225
Lombardini

HP 4.8 - kW 3.5 224/1 3 (3.2) 96 (212)

15 LD 225
Lombardini

HP 4.8 - kW 3.5 224/1
3 (3.2)

100 (220)

Diesel

Diesel

4.00-8 4.00-8

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II
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G 84

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 84

GX 200 Honda HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,1 (3.3) 1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in) 

37-47-58 cm
(15-19-23 in)

105 (230)

15 LD 225
Lombardini

HP 4.8 - kW 3.5 224/1 3 (3.2) 117 (257)

Diesel

4.00-8 4.00-8

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II
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G 85d  

G 85 - G 85d

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 

A

 kg (Ib)

G 85

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) ___

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph) 

1,1 km/h
(0.7 mph)

 2,6 km/h
(1.6 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in) 

37-47-58-68-
77 cm

(15-19-23-27- 
30 in)

112 (246)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) ___ 124 (273)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) ___ 143 (315)

G 85d

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 113 (249)

15 LD 350
Lombardini HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 127 (280)

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 125 (275)

15 LD 440
Lombardini HP 11 - kW 8.1 441/1 5 (5.3) 152 (335)

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

4.00-8 4.00-8

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II
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G 107d

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

G 107d

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4)
1,2 km/h 

(0.7 mph)
2,2 km/h 

(1.4 mph)
3,3 km/h 

(2.1 mph) 

1,2 km/h 
(0.7 mph)
2,2 km/h 

(1.4 mph)
3,3 km/h 

(2.1 mph)

1,2 km/h 
(0.7 mph)
2,2 km/h 

(1.4 mph)
3,3 km/h 

(2.1 mph) 

1,2 km/h 
(0.7 mph)
2,2 km/h 

(1.4 mph)
3,3 km/h 

(2.1 mph)

A 32 cm
(12 in) 

37-47-58-68-
77 cm

(15-19-23-27- 
30 in)

122 (269)

15 LD 440
Lombardini HP 11 - kW 8.1 441/1 5 (5.3) 148 (326)

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 137 (302)

15 LD 440
Lombardini HP 11 - kW 8.1 441/1 5 (5.3) 162 (357)

Diesel

Diesel

4.00-10 4.00-10

DIFF. LOCK 

III

I

II

III

I

II

III

I

II

III

I

II
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G 108 - G 110

G 110

G 108  

CC

HP-kW L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

Steering 
Brakes DIFF. LOCK 

A

 kg (Ib)

G 108
GX 270 Honda

270 cc/1 
HP 8.4 - kW 6.3

5,3 (5.6)
1,3 km/h 

(0.8 mph)
2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)
5,0 km/h 

(3.1 mph) 

0.7 km/h 
(0.4 mph)
1.5 km/h 
(0.9mph)
3,2 km/h 

(2.0 mph)

1,3 km/h 
(0.8 mph)
2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)
5,0 km/h 

(3.1 mph) 

0.7 km/h 
(0.4 mph)
1.5 km/h 
(0.9mph)
3,2 km/h 

(2.0 mph)

A 32 cm
(12.6 in)

37-47-58-68-
77 cm

(15-19-23-27- 
30 in)

132 (291)

15 LD 350
Lombardini

349 cc/1 
HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 4,3 (4.5) 130 (286)

G 110
GX 390 Honda

389 cc/1 
HP 11.7 - kW 8.7

6,1 (6.4) 138 (304)

15 LD 440
Lombardini

441 cc/1 
HP 11 - kW 8.1 5 (5.3) 164 (361)

5.00-10 5.00-10

Diesel

Diesel

III

I

II

III

I

II

III

I

II

III

I

II
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G 131

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 

A

 kg (Ib)

G 131 3 LD 510
Lombardini

HP 12.2 - kW 9 510/1 5,3 (5.6)

1,2 km/h 
(0.7 mph)
2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)
3,4 km/h 

(2.1 mph) 
7.1 km/h 

(4.4 mph)

1.7 km/h 
(1.0 mph)
3,5 km/h 

(2.2 mph)

1.7 km/h 
(1.0 mph)
3,5 km/h 

(2.2 mph)

1,2 km/h 
(0.7 mph)
2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)

A 36 cm
(14 in)

55-70-85 cm
(22-28-34 in)

215 (474)

5.00-12 5.00-12

Diesel

IV

III

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II
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X TRIMMER

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg (Ib)

X TRIMMER 575 EX B&S HP 3 - kW 2.2  140/1 0,8 (0.84) --
25 cm
(9.8 in)

45 - 57 mm
(1.8 - 2.2 in)

45 cm
(17.7 in) 

 30  (66)  
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550 Tilt - 600 WD

HWT 550 Tilt HWT 550 Tilt

HWT 600 WD  

12°
19°

HWT 600 WD

HWT TRIMMER

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg (Ib)

HWT 
550 Tilt

GCV 160 Honda HP 4.4 - kW 3.3  160/1 0,9  (1) --
41 cm

(16.2 in)

10-25-45-57 
mm

(0.4-1-1.8-2.2 in)

60 cm
(24 in)    

 40  (88)  

HWT 
600 WD

GCV 160 Honda HP 4.4 - kW 3.3  160/1 0,9  (1)
3   km/h

(1.9 mph)
41 cm

(16.2 in)

10-25-45-57 
mm

(0.4-1-1.8-2.2 in)

60 cm
(24 in)    

44  (97) 
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GF 1

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg (Ib)

GF 1

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 13x5.00-6  2,20   km/h
(1.4 mph)

--
 86-96 cm
(34-38 in)    

67  (148)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 13x5.00-6  2,20   km/h
(1.4 mph)

--
 86-96 cm
(34-38 in)    

 66  (146)
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GF 2

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg (Ib)

GF 2

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8)

1,0 km/h 

(0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h 

(1.2 mph)

3,0 km/h 

(1.9 mph) 

1,0 km/h 

(0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h 

(1.2 mph)

3,0 km/h 

(1.9 mph)

110-115-117 
cm

(43-45-46 in)

95  (209)

GX 160 Honda HP 4.8 - kW 3.6 163/1 3,1 (3.3) 95  (209)

15 LD 225
Lombardini

HP 4.8 - kW 3.5 224/1 3  (3.2) 108  (238)

Diesel

4.00-8 4.00-8

I

II

III

I

II

III
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GF 3 - GF 3DF 

GF 3DF  

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

Steering 
Brakes DIFF. LOCK  kg (Ib)

GF 3

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) ___ ___

1,3 km/h 

(0.8 mph)

2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)

3,6 km/h 

(2.2 mph)

1,3 km/h 

(0.8 mph)

2,4 km/h 

(1.5 mph)

3,6 km/h 

(2.2 mph)

110-115-117
127-135 cm

(43-45-46-50-
53 in)

115  (254)

15 LD 350
Lombardini

HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) ___ ___ 127  (280)

GF 3DF

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 122  (269)

15 LD 350
Lombardini

HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5) 134  (295)

Diesel

Diesel

5.00-10 5.00-10

III

I

II

III

I

II

21



DUMPER 406

DUMPER 507  

DUMPER 406  

DUMPER 406

DUMPER 507

507507

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg

 kg (Ib)

Dumper

406

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 
1,0 km/h (0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h (1.2 mph)

3,5 km/h (2.2 mph) 

1,0 km/h (0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h (1.2 mph)

3,5 km/h (2.2 mph) 

400 kg
(882 lb)

241  (531)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 240  (529)

GX 200 Honda HP 5.5- kW 4.1 196/1 3,1 (3.3) 242 (533)

Dumper

507

EX 27 Robin 
Subaru

HP 8.3 - kW 6.1 265/1 6,1 (6.4) 1,0 km/h (0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h (1.2 mph)

3,5 km/h (2.2 mph)

8,7 km/h(5.4 mph)

1,0 km/h (0.6 mph)

2,0 km/h (1.2 mph)

3,5 km/h (2.2 mph) 

500 kg
(1102 lb)

276 (608)

288 (635)

15 LD 350
Lombardini

HP 7.5 - kW 5.5 349/1 4,3 (4.5)
286 (631)

311 (686)

I
II
III

I
II
III

I
II
III

IV

I
II
IIIDiesel
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CL  62

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

 kg (Ib)

CL 62 INTEK  950E 
Series B&S

HP 5.6 - kW 4.2  223/1 1,1 (1.2)
0 - 6   km/h

(0 - 3.7 mph)
0 - 3,5  km/h
(0 - 2.2 mph)

50...110 mm
(2.0...4.3 in)

62 cm
(24.4 in)    

 90 (198) 

HYDROSTATICHYDROSTATIC
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CL  75

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK  kg (Ib)

CL 75 GXV 340 
Honda

HP 8.9 - kW 6.6  337/1 2,1 (2.2)
0 - 6   km/h

(0 - 3.7 mph)
0 - 3,5  km/h
(0 - 2.2 mph)

50...150 mm
(2.0...5.9 in)

75 cm
(29.5 in)

 140  (309) 

HYDROSTATICHYDROSTATIC
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CLIMBER 7
7.13 - 7.18 

 CLIMBER 7.18

 CLIMBER 7.18

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

7.13 INTEK 3.130
B&S 

HP 10 - kW 7.2 344/1 7 (7.4)
0 - 9   km/h     

(0 - 5.6 mph)
45 cm
(18 in)

35...85 mm
(1.3...3.3 in)

85 cm
(33.5 in)

225  (496)   

7.18 INTEK 7180
B&S 

HP 15.2 - kW 11.2 656/2 7 (7.4)
0 - 9   km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
45 cm
(18 in)

35...85 mm
(1.3...3.3 in)

85 cm
(33.5 in)

235  (518)   

HYDROSTATIC

HYDROSTATIC
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CLIMBER 8
8.22

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

8.22
7220 

Prof. Series
B&S

HP 18 - kW 13.2 656/2 7 (7.4)
0 - 10  km/h
(0 - 6.2 mph)

50 cm
(19.7 in)

35...110 mm
(1.3...4.3 in)

91 cm
(36 in)

265  (584)  

HYDROSTATIC
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KIT MULCHING

CLIMBER 9
9.18 - 9.22

CLIMBER 9.22

CLIMBER 9.18

CLIMBER 9.22

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

9.18 INTEK 7180
B&S 

HP 15.2 - kW 11.2 656/2 13 (13.7)
0 - 10 km/h

(0 - 6.2 mph)
38 cm
(15 in)   

30...90 mm
(1.2...3.5 in)

91 cm
(36 in)  

293  (646)    

9.22
7220 

Prof. Series
B&S

HP 18 - kW 13.2 656/2 13 (13.7)
0 - 10  km/h

(0 - 6.2 mph)
38 cm
(15 in )

30...90 mm
(1.2...3.5 in)

91 cm
(36 in)  

307  (676)  

HYDROSTATIC

HYDROSTATIC
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CLIMBER 10  
AWD 22 - AWD 27

AWD 22

AWD 27

AWD 27

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

AWD 22
7220 

Prof. Series
B&S

HP 18 - kW 13.2 656/2 13 (13.7)
0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
70 cm

(27.5 in)
35...135 mm
(1.4...5.3 in)

93 cm 
(36.6 in)

345  (760.6)  

AWD 27
      

SERIE 8270
B&S 

   

HP 22 - kW 16.2 724/2 13 (13.7)
0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
70 cm

(27.5 in)
35...135 mm
(1.4...5.3 in)

98 cm 
(38.6 in)

355  (782.6)  
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MD 13 -MD 18 

MD 13

MD 18

MD 18

MD 18

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

MD 13 INTEK 3.130
B&S 

HP 10 - kW 7.2 344/1 7 (7.4) ___
 0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
45 cm
(18 in)

25...75 mm
(1.0...3.3 in)

83 cm
(32.6 in) 

 218  (481)      

MD 18 INTEK 7180
B&S 

HP 15.2 - kW 11.2 656/2 7 (7.4)
 0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
45 cm
(18 in)

25...80 mm
(1.0...3.5 in)

83 cm
(32.6 in) 

 238  (525)      

QUICK SHIFT HYDROSTATIC

HYDROSTATIC QUICK SHIFT 
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MD 22N

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL

DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

MD 22N
7220 

Prof. Series
B&S

HP 18 - kW 13.2 656/2 7 (7.4)  0 - 10,5  km/h
(0 - 6,5 mph)

48 cm
(18.9 in)

25...110 mm
(0.9...4.3 in)

110 cm
(43 in) 

 315  (694)      

HYDROSTATIC QUICK SHIFT
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FX 27
Zero-Turn

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal)  kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FX 27
      

SERIE 8270
B&S 

   

HP 22 - kW 16.2 724/2 30 (7.9)
0 - 12   km/h
(0 - 7.4 mph)

ZERO TURN
30...85 mm
(1.2...3.3 in)

125 cm
(49 in)

460 (1014)
H 110 cm
D  132 cm
W 258 cm

HYDROSTATIC ELECTRIC 
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FD 220R

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US qts)
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 220R

INTEK 3.130
B&S

HP 10 - kW 7.2 344/1 7 (7.4)   
0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
 200 L

5.7 (US bu)
30 cm

(11.8 in)
30...90 mm
(1.2...3.5 in)

80 cm
(31 in)

255 (562)

H 114 cm
D   86 cm
W 234 cm 

VANGUARD 16
B&S

HP 14 - kW 10.3 479/2 7 (7.4)   
0 - 9  km/h

(0 - 5.6 mph)
 200 L

5.7 (US bu)
30 cm

(11.8 in)
30....90 mm
(1.2....3.5 in)

80 cm
(31 in)

260 (573)

HYDROSTATIC

HYDROSTATIC
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FD 280

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US qts) DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 280 VANGUARD 16
B&S

HP 14 - kW10.3 479/2 9,5 (10)   
0 - 9,5   km/h
(0 - 5.9 mph)

280 L
8 (US bu)

30 cm
(11.8 in)

30...90 mm
(1.2...3.5 in)

113 cm
(44 in)

320 (705)
H 120 cm
D 119 cm
W 238 cm

ELECTRICHYDROSTATIC
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FD 450
17

0 
cm

230 mm

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal) DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 450
7220 

Prof. Series
B&S

HP 18 - kW 13.2 656/2 17 (4.5)
0 - 11 km/h
(0 - 6.8 mph)

450 L
12.8 (US bu)

30 cm
(11.8 in)

25...90 mm
(1.0...3.5 in)

113 cm
(44 in)

400 (882)
H 145 cm
D 119 cm
W 268 cm

HYDRAULIC HYDROSTATIC ELECTRICHYDRAULIC 
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FD 13.09
4WD

20
0 

cm

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal) DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 13.09
4WD

3TNV82
YANMAR

HP 31 - kW 22.8 1331/3 23 (6.0)
0 - 15   km/h
(0 - 9.3 mph)

900 L
25.5 (US bu)

31 cm
(12 in)

20...100 mm
(0.8...3.9 in)

132 cm
(52 in)

1200 (2645)
H 175 cm
D 141 cm
W 325 cm

20...120 mm
(0.8...4.7 in)

155 cm
(61 in)

1280 (2822)
H 175 cm
D 162 cm
W 340 cm

HYDROSTATIC

Diesel

HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC 
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4WD
FD 2200

21
0 

cm

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal) DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 2200
4WD

4TNV88
YANMAR

HP 44 - kW 33 2190/4 35 (9.2) 0 - 20  km/h
(0 - 12.4 mph)

1200 L
34 (US bu)

 62 cm
 (24 in)

25...110 mm
(0.9...4.3 in)

155 cm
(61 in)

1460 (3219)
H 183 cm
D 162 cm 
W 342 cm

Diesel

HYDROSTATIC HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC 
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FD 2200 TS
4WD

23
0 

cm

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal) DIFF. LOCK 
R

 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FD 2200
TOP SCORER 

4WD

4TNV88
YANMAR

HP 48  
kW 35.4

2190/4 50 (13.2) 0 - 22  km/h
(0 - 13.6 mph)

1400 L
39.7 (US bu)

 62 cm
 (24 in)

20...120 mm
(0.8...4.7 in)

155 cm
(61 in)

1600 (3527)
H 183 cm
D 162 cm 
W 352 cm

Diesel

HYDROSTATIC HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC 
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FM 13.09 - FM 2200
4WD

FM 2200 4WD

FM 13.09 4WD

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal) DIFF. LOCK 
m2

R
 kg (Ib)

H
D

W

FM 13.09
4WD

3TNV82
YANMAR

HP 31 - kW 22.8 1331/3 25 (6.6)
0 - 15 km/h

(0 - 9.3 mph)
12000 
m2/h

31 cm
(12 in)

20...100 mm
(0.8...3.9 in)

160 cm
(63 in)

1150 (2535)
H 175 cm
D 192 cm
W 325 cm

FM 2200
4WD

4TNV88
YANMAR

HP 44 - kW 33 2190/4 35 (9.2)
0 - 20  km/h
(0 - 12.4 mph)

15500 
m2/h

 62 cm
 (24 in)

20...90 mm
(0.8...3.5 in)

160 cm
(63 in)

1255 (2767)
H 185 cm
D 192 cm 
W 342 cm

Diesel

Diesel

HYDROSTATIC 

HYDROSTATIC 

HYDRAULIC 
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PK 600 - 1400

PK 600 4WD

4WD

PK 1400 4WD

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal)

R
 MAX

 kg (Ib)  kg (Ib)

PK 1400
4WD

FOCS 1404
LOMBARDINI

HP 34 - kW 25 1372/4 35 (9.2)  4WD 330 cm
(130 in)  

2,5 km/h (1.5 mph)

4,4 km/h (2.7 mph)

6,8 km/h (4.2 mph)

9,2 km/h (5.7 mph)

2,6 km/h (1.6 mph)

        

        10,1 km/h (6.3 mph)

           17,6 km/h (11 mph)

           27,3 km/h (17 mph)

           37,1 km/h (23 mph)        

          

          10,5 km/h (6.5 mph)

1750 kg (3858 lb) 1770 (3902)

HP-kW
CC

DI
ES

EL

L  (US Gal)

R
 MAX

 kg (Ib)  kg (Ib)

PK 600
4WD

FOCS 1003
LOMBARDINI

HP 25- kW 18.6 1028/3 20 (5.2) 4WD
 

180 cm                    
(71 in)

           
      

         0 - 20 km/h
        (0 - 12.4 mph)        

      
        0 - 35 km/h

        (0 - 21.7 mph)                   

 0 - 20 km/h
(0 - 12.4 mph)   

900 kg (1984 lb) 1150 (2535)

27x10.50-15 (8 PR)

II
III

I

IV

II
III

I

IV

23x10.50-12 (8 PR)

CVT  (continuously variable transmission)

Diesel

Diesel

HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIC 
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G 55 G 84 G 107d

G 108 - G 110

G 85 - G 85d

PK 600 4WD PK 1400 4WD

FX 27

FM 13.09 4WD

FD 2200 4WDFD 13.09 4WDFD 280 FD 450

MD 18 MD 22N

FD 220R

MD 13

Climber 9Climber 8CL 75 Climber 7

Dumper 406 Dumper 507

CL 62

PRINCESS MP3

2500 - 3500

PRINCESS M1 - MRGZ 1

PRINCESS MP3 PRO

GZ 2

G 46

G 52

G 4511500

G 131 X TRIMMER HWT 550 TILT

GF 1

HWT 600 WD

FD 2200 TS 4WD  FM 2200 4WD

GF 2 GF3 - GF 3DF

Climber 10 AWD

GZ 3

AGRIGARDEN  
MACHINES
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www.grillospa.it     
e-mail: grillo@grillospa.it 

Tel.   (0039) 0547.633111
Fax   (0039) 0547.632011

www.grillofrance.fr
www.grilloagrigarden.co.uk
www.grillodeutschland.de
www.grilloagrigarden.ru
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